
          

2012 Dundee Hills Vintage Collection 

 

Alexana Vineyard & Winery  Revana Vineyard Pinot Noir  alexanawinery.com 

Anderson Family Vineyard  Dundee Hills Pinot Noir   andersonfamilyvineyard.com 

Archery Summit   Arcus Estate Pinot Noir   archerysummit.com 

Argyle Winery    Dundee Hills Pinot Noir   argylewinery.com 

Barrel Fence Cellars   Dundee Hills Estate Pinot Noir  barrellfencecellars.com 

Bella Vida Vineyard   Bella Vida Pinot Noir   bellavida.com 

Black Walnut Vineyard   Dundee Hills Reserve Pinot Noir  blackwalnut-inn.com 

Crumbled Rock Winery   Juliard Vineyard Pinot Noir 

De Ponte Cellars   Baldwin Reserve Pinot Noir  depontecellars.com 

Dobbes Family Estate   Pinot Noir Meyer Vineyard  dobbesfamilyestate.com 

Domaine Drouhin Oregon  Oregon Pinot Noir Laurène  domainedrouhin.com 

Domaine Serene   Triple S Single Vineyard Pinot Noir domaineserene.com 

Durant Vineyards   Bishop Vineyard Pinot Noir  durantvineyards.com 

Elevee Winegrowers   Elevee Vineyard Pinot noir  eleveewines.com 

Erath Winery    Knights’s Gambit Pinot Noir  erath.com 

Fox Farm Vineyard   Ana Vineyard Reserve Pinot Noir foxfarmvineyards.com 

Lange Estate Winery & Vineyards Lange Three Hills Cuvee   langewinery.com 

Native Flora     Next Time Pinot Noir   nativeflora.com 

Nysa Vineyard    Nysa Vineyard Pinot Noir  nysavineyard.com 

ROCO Winery    Knudsen Vineyard Pinot Noir  rocowinery.com 

Sokol Blosser    Sokol Blosser Dundee Hills Pinot Noir sokolblosser.com 

Stoller Family Estate   Reserve Pinot Noir   stollerfamilyestate.com 

The Four Graces   Black Family Estate Pinot Noir  thefourgraces.com 



Thistle Wines    Dundee Hills Pinot Noir   thistlewines.com 

Torii Mor Vineyard & Winery  Olson Estate Vineyard Pinot Noir toriimorwinery.com 

Tractor & Vine    Tractor & Vine Estate Pinot noir  

Vista Hills Vineyard & Winery  Heritage Reserve Pinot Noir  vistahillsvineyard.com 

White Rose Estate   White Rose Vineyard Pinot Noir  whiteroseestate.com 

Winderlea Vineyard & Winery  Winderlea Vineyard Pinot noir  winderlea.com 

Winter’s Hill Vineyard    Reserve Estate Pinot Noir  wintershillwine.com 

 

 

Dundee Hills is the must see, must experience, must have wine destination 

 

 


